
CPR & FIRST AID CLASSES 2024 

Northern Sonoma County Fire Station 1 

20975 Geyserville Ave, Geyserville, CA 95441 

These are classroom-based courses that focus on basic skills and  techniques. 

The courses are instructor led and include skills practice throughout the cours-

es. Skills are taught by using the American Red Cross  research-proven practice 

techniques, which allows participants to acquire practical knowledge. These 

classes are intended for general knowledge and do not include professional 

certifications. 

UPCOMING CPR CLASSES 

• Saturday, January 27, 9am—11am 

• Saturday, March 9, 9am—11am  

• Saturday, April 20, 9am—11am 

• Saturday, June 1, 9am—11am 

• Saturday, July 13, 9am—11am 

• Saturday, August 24, 9am—11am 

• Saturday, October 5, 9am—11am 

• Saturday, November 16, 9am—11am  

• Saturday, December 28, 9am-11am 

UPCOMING FIRST AID CLASSES 

• Saturday, February 3, 9am—11am 

• Saturday, March 16, 9am— 11am 

• Saturday, April 27, 9am—11am 

• Saturday, June 8, 9am—11am 

 

• Saturday, August 31, 9am—11am 

• Saturday, October 12, 9am—11am 

• Saturday, November 23, 9am—11am 

• Saturday, January 4, 2025, 9am—11am 

Visit northernsonomacountyfire.org/cpr-training for more information 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D44A4AB2BA6F8C34-community
http://www.northernsonomacountyfire.org/cpr-training

